
MTTV Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2016/17

SK1 Gruppe 1
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Matches
Sat.
 

29.10.2016
 

13:30 h
 
13:30 h
 
13:30 h
 
15:15 h
 
15:15 h
 
15:15 h
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Lyss
Spielort: Turnhalle Lerbermatte , Kirchstrasse 72-76, 3084 Wabern
Solothurn
Spielort: Turnhalle Lerbermatte , Kirchstrasse 72-76, 3084 Wabern
Bern
Spielort: Turnhalle Lerbermatte , Kirchstrasse 72-76, 3084 Wabern
Thun
Spielort: Turnhalle Lerbermatte , Kirchstrasse 72-76, 3084 Wabern
Port
Spielort: Turnhalle Lerbermatte , Kirchstrasse 72-76, 3084 Wabern
Solothurn
Spielort: Turnhalle Lerbermatte , Kirchstrasse 72-76, 3084 Wabern

Thun
 
Köniz
 
Port
 
Burgdorf
 
Köniz
 
Lyss
 

1:9
 

4:6
 

4:6
 

4:6
 

6:4
 

4:6
 

Sat.
 

12.11.2016
 

13:30 h
 
13:30 h
 
13:30 h
 
15:15 h
 
15:15 h
 
15:15 h
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Burgdorf
Spielort: Turnhalle Stegmatt, Aula, 3250 Lyss
Köniz
Spielort: Turnhalle Stegmatt, Aula, 3250 Lyss
Thun
Spielort: Turnhalle Stegmatt, Aula, 3250 Lyss
Thun
Spielort: Turnhalle Stegmatt, Aula, 3250 Lyss
Burgdorf
Spielort: Turnhalle Stegmatt, Aula, 3250 Lyss
Lyss
Spielort: Turnhalle Stegmatt, Aula, 3250 Lyss

Solothurn
 
Lyss
 
Bern
 
Port
 
Köniz
 
Bern
 

5:5
 

8:2
 

2:8
 

4:6
 

6:4
 

2:8
 

Sat.
 

21.01.2017
 

13:30 h
 
13:30 h
 
13:30 h
 
15:15 h
 
15:15 h
 
15:15 h
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Burgdorf
Spielort: Turnhalle Gsteighof, Pestalozzistrasse 69, Burgdorf
Port
Spielort: Turnhalle Gsteighof, Pestalozzistrasse 69, Burgdorf
Thun
Spielort: Turnhalle Gsteighof, Pestalozzistrasse 69, Burgdorf
Bern
Spielort: Turnhalle Gsteighof, Pestalozzistrasse 69, Burgdorf
Köniz
Spielort: Turnhalle Gsteighof, Pestalozzistrasse 69, Burgdorf
Burgdorf
Spielort: Turnhalle Gsteighof, Pestalozzistrasse 69, Burgdorf

Bern
 
Lyss
 
Solothurn
 
Solothurn
 
Thun
 
Port
 

5:5
 

4:6
 

4:6
 

5:5
 

6:4
 

7:3
 

Wed.01.02.2017 19:30 v Bern Köniz 8:2
Tue.07.03.2017 19:00 v Lyss Burgdorf 6:4
Wed.08.03.2017 18:30 v Solothurn Port 4:6
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